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 CURRICULUM VITAE

1. Biota and Personal data:
	Name
	(A): 
	(E): 

	Nationality
	

	Date of Birth
	

	Marital Status
	

	Address
	

	Telephone:


	E-mail
	


2. Education: 

	#
	Academic Award
	Institute
	Date

	1
	Sudan General School Certificate of Education 
	
	

	2
	Diploma in Forestry science
	
	

	3
	B. Sc. (Hon.) in Forestry Science
	
	

	4
	M.Sc. in Forestry Science
	
	

	5
	Ph.D. Forestry Science
	
	


 3. Languages:
	Language
	Speaking
	Reading
	Writing

	Arabic (Mother tongue)
	
	
	

	English 
	
	
	


4. Computer and/or Other Skills:
	#
	Skill

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	


5. Membership of Professional Associations, Civil Society and Non-governmental Organizations:

	#
	Association, CSO, NGO

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


6. Participation in Training Programs and Workshops:
	A
	Training Courses

	#
	Subject Matter, Organizing Agency, Venue
	Duration

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	B
	Workshops, Seminars, Conference
	Duration

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


7. Career: Posts held and Experience:
	Duration
	Post held
	Main duties
	Supervisor

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


8. Referees:
	#
	Particulars

	1
	Title and Name
	

	
	Address
	

	
	Telephone
	

	
	Email:
	

	

	2
	Title and Name
	

	
	Address
	

	
	Telephone
	

	
	Email:
	

	

	3
	Title and Name
	

	
	Address
	

	
	Telephone
	

	
	Email:
	

	


9. Endorsement
	Name
	A
	
	E
	

	Signature
	A
	
	E
	

	Date
	A
	
	E
	

	Place
	A
	
	E
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